HEADQUARTERS 55TH BOMB WING
APO 520

(H)

US ARMY

MISSION SUIMIARY NUMBER 38

OPERATIONS FOR 4 JUNE 1944

MISSIONS:
# A/C ASSIGNED:

# A/C OPERATIONAL:

# A/C SCHEDULED:

# A/C DISPATCHED:

EARLY RETURNS:

# SORTIES:

A/C BOMBING:

TONNAGE DROPPED:

LOSSES: FLAK:
E/A:
OTHER:

MISSING

SEVERE/SLIGHT

DAMAGED: FLAK:
E/A:
OTHER:
E/A DEST. IN AIR:
PROBABLE :
DAMAGED
E/A DEST ON GRND:
DAMAGED:

MISSIONS:

# A/C DISPATCHED:

EARLY RETURNS:

# SORTIES:

A/C BOMBING:

TONNAGE DROPPED:

LOSSES: FLAK:
E/A:
OTHER:

MISSING:

SEVERE/SLIGHT

DAMAGED: FLAK:
E/A:
OTHER:
E/A DEST. IN AIR:
PROBABLE :
DAMAGED:
E/A DEST ON GRND:
DAMAGED:

460TH 464TH 465TH
1 1 1

65 61 61
45 48 36
39 39 36
39 39 35

1 3 0

38 36 35
36 32 35
71 63.5 70

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
1/18 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0
0/0 0/0 0/0
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
55TH WING OPERATIONS TO DATE
460TH 464TH 465TH
38 20 20
1324 734 719
101 43 29
1223 691 690
1022 553 550
2158.3 1136.25 1137.2
4 5 1

4 4 1

11 1 1

8 4 1
8/109 7/58 0/67
0/20 0/3 0/0
1/0 0/0 0/0
18 11 5

11 9 0

11 4 0

5 0 0

11 0 0

485TH

62
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36
31

31
29
58
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0/0
0/0
0/0

O O O o

485TH
18
578
17
561
461
920.5
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1/84
0/1
0/2
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TOTAL

249
171
150
144

140
132
262.5

o O O

1/18
0/0
0/0

[oNeoNeNe]

TOTAL
96
3355
190
3165
2586
5352.25
12

9

16

13

16/318
0/24
1/2

35

21

16

5

11



